
Friday 1/9/23

Saturday 2/9/23

Sunday 3/9/23

Monday 4/9/23

Tuesday 5/9/23

Wednesday 6/9/23

Thursday 7/9/23

Friday 8/9/23

Sunday 10/9/23

Thursday 14/9/23

Friday 15/9/23

Sunday 17/9/23

Thursday 21/9/23

Friday 22/9/23

Saturday 23/9/23

Sunday 24/9/23

Children's Music Theatre - 
TRIAL WEEK
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Monday 11/9/23

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

St Albans Music School
Provisional Dates - Autumn 2023

Evening

Come and Play with Philo
Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pm

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Tuesday 12/9/23

CLOSEDCLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSEDCLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Wednesday 13/9/23

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
Flutarama

MU11
4:30 - 5:10pm 

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Suzuki New Parents 
Meeting

Teams Meeting
8:30 - 9:00pm

Virtual School Rock Band
MU3

5:00 - 6:30pm

Individual Lessons Only

Individual Lessons Only

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Wednesday 20/9/23

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9/9/23Saturday

FIRST DAY OF TERM

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

18/9/23Monday

Saturday 16/9/23

Tuesday 19/9/23

Youth Music Theatre - TRIALS WEEK
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

CLOSED
Rock Out / Monday Rock School -Trial 

Week
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Flutarama - Trial Week
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Birdland Band - Trial Week
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

Vanguard Band - Trial Week
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

20:30

CLOSED

16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00 19:30 20:00

Monday 25/9/23

27/9/23Wednesday CLOSED

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Tuesday 26/9/23

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm Philomusica

Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pmIntermediate Strings

Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

Junior Strings - Trial Week
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm Philomusica

Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pmIntermediate Strings - Trial Week

Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School - Trials Week
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

AfternoonDATEDAY

Suzuki Groups
Hall

Various Times across 1:30 - 5:15 pm

CLOSED

Please note that these dates can change, the most updated calendar can be found on our website
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St Albans Music School
Provisional Dates - Autumn 2023

Thursday 28/9/23

Friday 29/9/23

Saturday 30/9/23

Sunday 1/10/23

Thursday 5/10/23

Friday 6/10/23

Saturday 7/10/23

Sunday 8/10/23

Thursday 12/10/23

Friday 13/10/23

Sunday 15/10/23

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

CLOSED

CLOSED

Philo Sectionals
6:00 - 7:00pm

Philomusica Full Rehearsal
7:00 - 8:00pm

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Monday 9/10/23

Monday 16/10/23

Saturday

Tuesday

14/10/23

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

CLOSED

Individual Lessons Only

Virtual School Rock Band
MU3

5:00 - 6:30 

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Monday 2/10/23

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm
CLOSED

CLOSED

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School - Trials Week
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

Tuesday 3/10/23

4/10/23

CLOSED Individual Lessons Only

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

CLOSED Individual Lessons Only

Wednesday

11/10/23Wednesday

CLOSED

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

18/10/23Wednesday

Tuesday 17/10/23

CLOSED
Birdland Band

MU3
6:30 - 7:30pm

CLOSED

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

10/10/23

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm Philomusica

Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pm

Virtual School Rock Band
MU3

5:00 - 6:30 

CLOSED

Virtual School Rock Band Performance 
Stevenage Music Centre

4:00 - 7:00pm

Philomusica
Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

CLOSED

Suzuki Groups
Hall

Various Times across 1:30 - 5:15 pm

CLOSED

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

Please note that these dates can change, the most updated calendar can be found on our website
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St Albans Music School
Provisional Dates - Autumn 2023

Thursday 19/10/23

Friday 20/10/23

Saturday 21/10/23

Sunday 22/10/23

Monday 23/10/23

Tuesday 24/10/23

Wednesday 25/10/23

Thursday 26/10/23

Friday 27/10/23

Saturday 28/10/23

Sunday 29/10/23

Thursday 2/11/23

Friday 3/11/23

Sunday 5/11/23

Thursday 9/11/23

Friday 10/11/23

Sunday 12/11/23

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Suzuki New Parents Meeting
Teams Meeting
8:00 - 9:00pmFife Club

Drama Room
4:30 - 5:10 pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED - Half Term

CLOSED

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Tuesday 7/11/23

Tuesday 14/11/23

Suzuki Groups
Hall

Various Times across 1:30 - 5:15 pm

11/11/23Saturday

Monday 13/11/23

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Philomusica
Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Monday 30/10/23

4/11/23

Wednesday 8/11/23

Saturday

Monday 6/11/23

Tuesday 31/10/23

CLOSED

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

CLOSED

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm Philomusica

Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm Philo Sectionals

6:00 - 7:00pm
Philomusica Full Rehearsal

7:00 - 8:00pm

Children's Music Theatre - 
TRIAL WEEK
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Virtual Rock School - TBC
MU3

5:00 - 6:30

CLOSED

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Individual Lessons Only

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED - Half Term

CLOSED

CLOSED

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

CLOSED Individual Lessons Only

Suzuki Groups - Solos Week
(Observations)

Hall
Various Times across 1:30 - 5:15 pm

CLOSED

Wednesday 1/11/23

Individual Lessons Only

CLOSED

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Please note that these dates can change, the most updated calendar can be found on our website
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St Albans Music School
Provisional Dates - Autumn 2023

Thursday 16/11/23

Friday 17/11/23

Sunday 19/11/23

Thursday 23/11/23

Friday 24/11/23

Saturday 25/11/23

Sunday 26/11/23

Thursday 30/11/23

Friday 1/12/23

Sunday 3/12/23

Suzuki New Parents 
Meeting

8:30 - 9:00pm

Saturday 2/12/23

Clock Tower Performance
Jazz Groups - 12:00 - 1:00pm 

CLOSED

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Fife Club
Drama Room

4:30 - 5:10 pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Virtual Rock School - TBC
MU3

5:00 - 6:30

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Wind Warriors
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

Monday

Tuesday 5/12/23

Tuesday

Tuesday 28/11/23

Intermediate Strings
Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Junior Wind Band
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

Monday

Saturday

Wednesday 22/11/23

Monday 20/11/23

4/12/23

ABRSM Exam Accompaniment Runthroughs
Drama / MU4
4:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

18/11/23

Flutarama
MU11

4:30 - 5:10pm 

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

21/11/23

Philo Sectionals
6:00 - 7:00pm

Philomusica Full Rehearsal
7:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm

Junior Strings
Large Canteen
4:45 - 5:45pm Philomusica

Large Canteen
6:00 - 8:00pmIntermediate Strings

Drama Room
4:45 - 5:45pm

CLOSED

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

27/11/23

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

Rock Out / Monday Rock School
MU3

7:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

Virtual Rock School - TBC
MU3

5:00 - 6:30

CLOSED

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

CLOSED
Birdland Band

MU3
6:30 - 7:30pm

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

Junior Wind Band - Jazz Week
Large Canteen
5:00 - 6:00pm

Wind Warriors - Jazz Week
Large Canteen
6:00 - 7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED Individual Lessons Only

CLOSED Individual Lessons Only

CLOSED Individual Lessons Only

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED
Birdland Band

MU3
6:30 - 7:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Youth Music Theatre
Townsend School Hall

7:00 - 9:00pm

Suzuki Groups
Hall

Various Times across 1:30 - 5:15 pm

CLOSED

Wednesday 29/11/23

Wednesday 15/11/23

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

CLOSED

Winter Strings Concert
Junior Strings / Intermediate Strings

Hall
Rehearsal 4:30 / Concert 5:30 - 6:30pm

Philo Full Rehearsal / Workshop for younger players
Large Canteen / Hall

6:00 - 8:00pm

Please note that these dates can change, the most updated calendar can be found on our website
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St Albans Music School
Provisional Dates - Autumn 2023

Friday 8/12/23

Sunday 10/12/23

Monday 11/12/23

Tuesday 12/12/23

Wednesday 13/12/23

Friday 15/12/23

Saturday 16/12/23

Sunday 17/12/23

Monday 18/12/23

Tuesday 19/12/23

Wednesday 20/12/23

Thursday 21/12/23

Friday 22/12/23

Please note that these dates can change, the most updated calendar can be found on our website

hertsmusicservice.org.uk/st-albans-music-school

Be Your Own Band Rock School
MU3

4:00 - 5:00pm

Rock Up / Wednesday Rock School
MU3

5:30 - 6:30pm

ABRSM Exam Accompaniment Runthroughs
Drama / MU4
4:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED
ABRSM Exam Accompaniment Runthroughs

Drama / MU4
4:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

Individual Lessons Only

ABRSM Exam Accompaniment Runthroughs
Drama / MU4
4:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

Individual Lessons Only

Winter Wind Concert
Junior Wind Band / Wind Warriors / Flutarama / Fife Club

Hall
Rehearsal 4:30 / Concert 5:30 - 6:30pm

CLOSED

ABRSM EXAMS
MU3 / MU11

9:00 - 5:00pm

Children's Music Theatre
Drama Room
2:15 - 3:45pm

Individual Lessons Only

Individual Lessons Only

Birdland Band
MU3

6:30 - 7:30pm

Vanguard Band
MU3

8:00 - 9:00pm

CLOSED

Individual Lessons Only

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9/12/23Saturday

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED
Suzuki Group Concert

Hall
1:30 - 3:00 pm

Concert - 3:00 - 16:00 pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

Individual Lessons Only

Wednesday 6/12/23 CLOSED

7/12/23Thursday

ABRSM Exam Accompaniment Runthroughs
Drama / MU4
4:00 - 8:00pm

CLOSED

14/12/23Thursday CLOSED

ABRSM Exam Accompaniment Runthroughs
Drama / MU4
4:00 - 8:00pm

Please note that these dates can change, the most updated calendar can be found on our website
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